
Staffing and Contacts – Meet the Team 

 

Miss E Jewell Head of Maths ejewell@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs V Venters Second in Maths Department vventers@theregisschool.co.uk  
Miss L Carvey Team Leader – Maths (KS3) lcarvey@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr T Cain Sparx Lead/Maths Teacher tcain@theregisschool.co.uk 

  
 
Mr M Baker Maths Teacher mbaker@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr J Bennett Maths Teacher jbennett@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr M Critchard Maths Teacher mcritchard@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr S Cuthbert Maths Teacher scuthbert@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr S Down Maths Teacher sdown@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr D Loosley Maths Teacher dloosley@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr A Moles Maths Teacher amoles@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss S Pink Maths Teacher spink@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss H Richardson Maths Teacher hrichardson@theregisschool.co.uk 
Ms K Smithers Maths Teacher ksmithers@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs R Streeter Maths Teacher rstreeter@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr S Weston Maths Teacher sweston@theregisschool.co.uk 
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